
Dressage Series @ YRC: 30 Oct 22

Order 

No.
Class No. Class Title Times Judge Rider Name Horse_Name Total % Col Place League Points

5 1 Intro A 1024 Bev Keen Josephine Appleby Magic 157.5 68.4 69 1 6

6 1 Intro A 1030 Bev Keen Sam Jones Jip 156.5 68 69 2 6

3 1 Intro A 1012 Bev Keen Frances Tiltman Dolly Daydream 144 62.6 63 3 3

4 1 Intro A 1018 Bev Keen Michelle  Bell Duke 144 62.6 63 3 3

7 1 Intro A 1036 Bev Keen Sarah  Tucker Bertie 141.5 61.5 62 5 2

2 1 Intro A 1006 Bev Keen Lizzie Parkin Northside fox 136 59.1 60 6 1

1 1 Intro A 1000 Bev Keen Sam Yaffe Rocio 138.5 60.2 60 HC N/A

Break

9 2 Prelim 1 1058 Bev Keen Josephine Appleby Magic 133.5 70.2 70 1 7

10 2 Prelim 1 1105 Bev Keen Jess Peeters Chester 121 63.6 64 2 3

15 2 Prelim 1 1138 Bev Keen Gwen Umpleby Ernie 120 63.1 63 3 3

14 2 Prelim 1 1131 Bev Keen Gillian  Bennett Ghillie 119.5 62.8 64 4 3

12 2 Prelim 1 1118 Bev Keen Angela  Brock Nero 119 62.6 65 5 3

8 2 Prelim 1 1052 Bev Keen Michelle  Bell Duke 117 61.5 63 6 2

11 2 Prelim 1 1112 Bev Keen Samantha Jarvis Chip 115 60.5 63 7 2

13 2 Prelim 1 1125 Bev Keen Sharon  Dalby Tisrara buster WD WD WD WD WD

16 2 Prelim 1 1144 Bev Keen Gill Welton Rio WD WD WD WD WD

Break

27 3 Prelim 18 1324 Bev Keen Karen  Littler Kaiser 180.5 69.4 69 1 6

25 3 Prelim 18 1311 Bev Keen Jeanette  Atkins Patch 179 68.8 70 2 6

21 3 Prelim 18 1232 Bev Keen Gillian  Bennett Ghillie 173 66.5 68 3 5

29 3 Prelim 18 1337 Bev Keen Georgia  Hooley Gilly Snipper 169.5 65.1 65 4 4

28 3 Prelim 18 1331 Bev Keen Karey Hooley Renaniree Polo 168.5 64.8 65 5 4

19 3 Prelim 18 1219 Bev Keen Angela  Brock Nero 165.5 63.6 64 6 3

22 3 Prelim 18 1238 Bev Keen Gwen Umpleby Ernie 163 62.6 63 7 3

26 3 Prelim 18 1318 Bev Keen Maxie Schiffmann Silver 162 62.3 64 8 3

24 3 Prelim 18 1305 Bev Keen Vicky  Briggs Shadow 161 61.9 62 9 2

20 3 Prelim 18 1225 Bev Keen Sharon Dalby Tisrara buster WD WD WD WD WD

23 3 Prelim 18 1245 Bev Keen Gill Welton Rio WD WD WD WD WD

Break

18 4 Novice 30 1207 Bev Keen Samantha Jarvis Ella 172 66.1 53 1 5

33 4 Novice 30 1414 Bev Keen Pauline Hill BamBam 169.5 65.7 53 2 1

30 4 Novice 30 1353 Bev Keen Jeanette  Atkins Patch 167 64.2 53 3 4

32 4 Novice 30 1407 Bev Keen kirsten baul Killerrisk leo 166.5 64 53 4 4

31 4 Novice 30 1400 Bev Keen Karen Littler Kaiser 162 62.3 52 5 3

17 4 Novice 30 1200 Bev Keen Jess Peeters Chester 160 61.5 51 6 2

Break

34 5 Elem 44 1431 Bev Keen Tina Carswell Elvis 157.5 63 51 1 3

35 5 Elem 44 1438 Bev Keen kirsten baul Killersik leo 153 61.2 51 2 2

End
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Intro Josephine Appleby Magic 7 7 5 6 25

Intro Michelle Bell Duke 4 4 2 3 13

Intro Fiona Barr Hugo 8 8

Intro Sally yonge Morel 4 3 7

Intro Sam Jones Jip 6 6

Intro Genna Prothero Bramble (Rinneroon Owen) 5 5

Intro Sue Ryan Hello Mr Tom 2 3 5

Intro Sarah Tucker Bertie 2 2 4

Intro Lorraine Daykin Lewis -  Rathbawn Troubadour 4 4

Intro Emilly Thane Peachy 3 3

Intro Gillian Bennett Maizi 3 3

Intro Frances Tiltman Dolly Daydream 3 3

Intro Elizabeth Dawson Major Boris 3 3

Intro Rebecca Needham Gowla Paddy 2 2

Intro Kate Thompson Fred 2 2

Intro Claire Metcalf Jazzy 2 2

Intro Lizzie Parkin Northside Fox 1 1

Highest Prelim score to count



Prelim Josephine Appleby Magic 6 8 4 7 25

Prelim Emma Barker Hollywood Chantilly 7 6 6 5 19

Prelim Gillian Bennett Ghillie 5 4 6 5 3 2 5 3 19

Prelim Sharon Dalby Tisrara Buster 5 4 6 5 6 3 17

Prelim Gwen Umperly Ernie 5 5 5 5 3 3 13

Prelim Marita Murray Paddy 6 5 4 3 10

Prelim Michelle Bell Duke 2 3 2 2 9

Prelim Sharon Jackson Reilly 6 5 3 2 9

Prelim Samantha Jarvis Ella 8 8

Prelim Millie Bell Spencer 8 7 8

Prelim Sue Ryan Hello Mr Tom 4 3 7

Prelim Diane Thackray Stanley 7 7

Prelim Lynda Hughes Madame Z 7 6 7

Prelim Ciara Gunn Bluestorm 6 6

Prelim Karen Littler Kaiser 6 6

Prelim Jeanette Atkins Patch 6 6

Prelim Stephanie Hunt Breeze 5 5 5

Prelim Emma Barker Hollywood Chantilly 5 5

Prelim Gill Welton Rio 4 4 4

Prelim Karen Hooley Renaniree Polo 4 4

Prelim Georgia Hooley Gilly Snipper 4 4

Prelim Rebecca Spedding Cassie 4 4 4

Prelim Jess Peeters Chester 3 3

Prelim Maxie Schiffmann Silver 3 3

Prelim Angela Brock Nero 3 3 3

Prelim Sally Yonge Morel 3 3

Prelim Claire Carney Moelwyn Osian 3 3

Prelim Elizabeth Dawson Major Boris 3 3

Prelim Vicky Briggs Shadow 2 2

Prelim Andi Ireson Welly Boots 2 2

Prelim Samantha Jarvis Chip 2 2

Prelim Nicky Cartland Spud 2 2

Prelim Samantha Jarvis Kingy 0 0

Prelim Rachel Jane Cox Newtown Rosie 0 0



Novice Kirsten baul Killerisk Leo 3 7 6 4 20

Novice Samantha Jarvis Ella 5 5 5 15

Novice Roger Evans Kilrush Bay 2 3 6 11

Novice Pauline Hill BamBam 6 1 7

Novice Jeanette Atkins Patch 4 4

Novice Claire Carney Moelwyn Osian 4 4

Novice Samantha Jarvis Chip 4 4

Novice Jane Fowler Claude 3 3

Novice Karen Littler Kaiser 3 3

Novice Jess Peeters Chester 2 2

Novice Ciara Gunn Bluestorm 2 2

Novice Andi Ireson Welly Boots 1 1

Novice Rachel Jane Cox Newtown Rise 0 0

Elem Tina Carswell Elvis 1 2 2 3 8

Elem Kirsten baul Killerisk Leo 4 2 6

Elem Fiona Barr Jack 3 2 5

Elem Felicty Taylor Cash 2 3 5

Elem Jane Fowler Claude 3 3

Elem Samantha Jarvis Ella 2 2

Elem Vicki White Billy 1 1


